Bus

Bus YAHYA KEMAL- SiSLi Sisli - Caglayan - Y.Kemal -
Gultepe - 4.Levent

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Yahya Kemal Dereici — Sisli Yahya Kemal Dereici — Sisli
21 siops Monday 06:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10
Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Wednesday 06:10
ALISAR

Thursday 06:10
Yahya Kemal Mah.

Friday 06:10
Y.KEMAL YOKUSU
Giiltepe Saturday 06:10
Okul Sunday 06:10
Okul

Route info
Gultepe Camii Direction: Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Stops: 21

Belediye Caddesi
Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

Zincirlidere
Z i %5 55
| = S = r-_ﬂ- 5 \r-,b
Galata Deresi Cd. "7 Ul AL el ,,;9‘““"
be : Sirintepe d’: A
Filiz Camii f
i bl mniyet.Evleri
i A Levent.2* . Levent
. . i Kbl k61
Yesilce Caddesi gy &
B ¢ .,r- &q’-’h‘.; Ladﬁz‘-} % h"\. \
ini ii agithane ; N
FILIZ CAMII q%“b\ . Levent 2
f2e
i rtabayi
Mecidiyekdy Dereyolu
Gaglayan il
Mecidiyekdy-Trump N
1ha
. . . . Gursel 5 9 Esentepe
Antikacilar Sitesi : :
"
i i 1 £o o el |'k.
lzzetpasa @D ] oo BN
iptanpasa 5 5 : r
Hiirrivet T . ; Siell 3 _.?‘ © DpenStreatMap contributors
Urriyet Tepesi o ilias
y P m YAHYA KEMAL- SISLI — Sisli - Cadlayan - Y.Kemal - BusMaps

Gilltepe - 4.Levent
Minibls Duragi

Sisli


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YAHYA-KEMAL-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-48158918-3347092816
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YAHYA-KEMAL-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-48158918-3347092816
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YAHYA-KEMAL-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-48158918-3347092816




Direction

Sisli— Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Route schedule
Sisli— Yahya Kemal Dereigi

19 stops Monday 06:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:50
Sisli

Wednesday 06:50
Minibls Duragi

Thursday 06:50
Minibls Duragi

Friday 06:50
Minibls Duragi
Antikacilar Sitesi Saturday 06:50
Mecidiyekdy-Trump Sunday 06:50
Mecidiyekdy Dereyolu )

Route info
FiLiz CAMiIi Direction: Sisli

- . Stops: 19

FILIZ CAMII

Galata Deresi Cd.
Belediye Caddesi
Glltepe Camii

Okul

Okul

Gliltepe

Y.KEMAL YOKUSU
Yahya Kemal Mah.
ALISAR

Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

YAHYA KEMAL- SiSLIi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YAHYA-KEMAL-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-48158918-3347092816

